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SZ 2519.200 - Door stay

To secure the door against accidental banging.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Supply includes
Mounting position
To fit enclosure type
Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

E-Number Sweden
ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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SZ 2519.200

To secure the door in the open position. May be fitted without
machining the enclosure.

Assembly parts
Top

TP

2 pc(s).

0.238

0.243
83024900
4028177533479
E3404492
EC002626
EC002626

27189266



