Rittal – The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





SZ 2519.200 Door stay

State: 20/12/2025 (Source: rittal.com/nz-en)



SZ 2519.200 - Door stay

To secure the door against accidental banging.

Features

Model No.	SZ 2519.200
Product description	To secure the door in the open position. May be fitted without machining the enclosure.
Supply includes	Assembly parts
Mounting position	Тор
To fit enclosure type	TP
Packs of	2 pc(s).
Net weight	0.238
Gross weight	0.243
Customs tariff number	83024900
EAN	4028177533479
E-Number Sweden	E3404492
ETIM 9	EC002626
ETIM 8	EC002626
ECLASS 8.0	27189266

© Rittal 2025